	R Sundai	CC4 / III1800172	0 1	KB3 /L IDAC	
1 15		ASSIGNM	ENT	/ /	
Surveyor	KENNETH			Date / Time: 29/01/18	
				Registered in Merimen: 29/0	
Pre-assign / CCI	U/FTE			registered in Metallich.	
		-3		MIT18010618	
Insured Vehicle N	SH 67	T3D	Claim No.	1.0 (1.000.000.	
Name of hisured	CTPL		Policy No.	4	
Insured Tel No.		HP.	Make / Mode	HYUNDAI I40	
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 20/01/13			
			Place of Acci	PLAZA	CULLAG
Is driver the owne		Nature of Accident	-11-20-00	1	110
If NO, Driver No	ime / Age CHEW ENG		Of GIA REPO	ORT (DS / NO : TP GIA REPORT (ES)	NO:
Driver Te	No.	(V/L: 100)	Insured Liabi	ity: % Final? Yes/No	
SKC 7/76	r				
-110	_				
INSRS:		SRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
WSP-Lim Tan	Meter WS	TO CT	WSP: Tel:	WSP:	
Liability:		ibility:	Liability	Tel:	
RMKS:	100 -101	IKS:	RMKS:	RMKS	- 4
Date/Time			0.000		_
Louise, 4 mile	the mass of	01/4-30		erice nin	/ march
OHON'S (Zani	3XC 71767-X	, SH 67530 - X		STAGE DATE Non-Reporting ltr (1st)	PIC
MINALS CEMIL	-OI got footon	C. Potertini seject care	acquo	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)	
		t into my fanco		Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
00.01.2018	The second secon	OED, case of conflicting		Call OI	
	Both Copertra	each other charge one. Fo	direct to he		
		thy mondays his minimi	5-f1 ::		Typist
	O video 1- N	trinen.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
16.63.7	To pater the clan	MAS TIP GRAZED TAXI WHILE I	OTENIAL C	After call ltr to Of:  Authorisation To Act:	-
(1.44.7)	Tensaph GIT /	ANE · (SHE (CHIMENTS)	170 4774 63	Release Voucher	-
	THINKING LOUIS L	TOD - BOAC COMMON TO THE		Final Repair Bill	
				r mar rechair Din	
				Car Routal Invoice	
		RITIN Street		Car Rental Invoice	
RECEIVED	1 MAY 2018	Aus		Towing Invoice	Ē
RECEIVED	MAY 2018	Qus.		Towing Invoice	Ē
RECEIVED	MAY 2018	02-5-18	3	Towing Invoice LTA / GIA : Medical Bill	
RECEIVED		02-5-18		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:	
RECEIVED		02-5-18		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
RECEIVED		02-5-18		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD	
	VIDEO - OI	STATIONARY W		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:	
	VIDEO - OI	STATIONARY W		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	VIDEO - OI	STATIONARY W		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	VIDEO - GI	STATIONARY WE Sent By		Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION epair Cost.	Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time:	STATIONARY WE Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION cpair Cost. INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability.	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time:	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: cpair Cost:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Date/Time:  % © (Agreens)	STATIONARY WITHOUTE Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No N/L-	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both referred coch of	ter d
RELIMINARY ADVICE INALIZATION cpair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: cpair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ (Agree S\$ - S\$ (	STATIONARY WE Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction:  Confirm with seed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/L-  (conflicting)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	tur d
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  Lepair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: Lepair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time:   Date/Time:   S\$ (Agreen   S\$   S\$   S\$   S\$   S\$   S\$   S\$   S	STATIONARY WE Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. N/L  days)  A days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both referred coch of	ter d
RELIMINARY ADVICE TNALIZATION Lepair Cost: TNAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: Lepair Cost: Oss of Rental (LOR): Oss of Use (LOU): Oss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ (Agreents)  S\$ (S\$ (\$	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with end / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.   N/L days) x days) x days) x days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both referred coch of	tur d
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  Lepair Cost: INAL SETTLEMENT  Inal Liability  Lepair Cost:  Oss of Rental (LOR):  Oss of Use (LOU):  Oss of Income (LOI):  OR only LOU only	Date/Time:   Date/Time:   SS	STATIONARY WE Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. N/L  days)  A days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both referred coch of	Fur d
TNALIZATION  Lepair Cost: TNAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: Lepair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): OSS of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time:  % (Agree)  SS ( SS	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with end / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.   N/L days) x days) x days) x days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both repended each of local.	
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  cpair Cost:  INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: cpair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search  tedical:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Agree SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (S	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. Aurys) x days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both repended coch of local.	
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  cpair Cost:  INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: cpair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search tedical: isbursement.	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS ( Date/Time:  % (Agree)  SS ( SS	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with end / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.   N/L days) x days) x days) x days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both F Granded Cocks of John Colors  1) Claim status: Normal Reject/Private Sec. 2) Report Format	
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  epair Cost:  INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: epair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search ledical: issbursement: egal Cost	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  S\$ (Agree S\$ - (S\$ (S\$ LOR + LOU S\$ S\$ (S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$ S\$	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with end / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. N/L days) x days) x days) x days) LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by:  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both repended coch of local.	
RELIMINARY ADVICE TNALIZATION Lepair Cost: TNAL SETTLEMENT inal Liability: Lepair Cost: Oss of Rental (LOR): Oss of Use (LOU): Oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only itA/LTA Search fedical: bisbursement legal Cost otal:	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Agreents)  SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. Aurys) x days)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both reperfed each of low.  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Sec.  2) Report Format  3) Survey fee:  2 50	
RELIMINARY ADVICE  INALIZATION  cpair Cost:  INAL SETTLEMENT  inal Liability: cpair Cost: oss of Rental (LOR): oss of Use (LOU): oss of Income (LOI): OR only LOU only IA/LTA Search ledical: isbursement: cgal Cost otal: INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Date/Time:  % (Agree SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (S	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with sed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No. No	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both F Granded Cocks of John Colors  1) Claim status: Normal Reject/Private Sec. 2) Report Format	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE  TINALIZATION Repair Cost: TINAL SETTLEMENT final Liability. Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Income (LOI): LOG only LOU only RALTA Search Redical: Disbursement Regal Cost TINAL PAYMENT Tayee 1: TINAL PAYMENT Tayee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Date/Time:  Date/Time:  SS (Agreent SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS (SS	Sent By  Confirm with days) Reduction: Confirm with ced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. N/L days) x days) x days) LOR+LOI [Tick only one]  (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	HEN	Towing Invoice  LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mandate/Reject Instruction:  LOD  Payment Breakdown Form:  Post-Repair Photos:  Others  Confirm by  Email Call  If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Both reperfed each of low.  1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Sec.  2) Report Format  3) Survey fee:  2 50	

Gastano 8

Lump Sum | LB | LB



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

IND	IA INTERNATIONA	AL INSURANCE PL	Ref : CC4/III180017	26/Kks3		
	CECIL STREET -02 IOB BUILDING	SINGAPORE 049711	Date: 29-01-2018 Code: III2			
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM		
	Insured Veh.	SH 6753D	Veh. Inspected	SKC 7176J		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	29/01/2018		
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition			
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour			
	Odometer		Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descr	iption of Damages			
5.		Ger	neral Information			
	Accident Date	20/01/2018	Inspection Date	30/01/2018		
	Survey held at	LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD				
	eminat lone	BLK 176 SIN MING DRIVE #03-09 SIN MING AUTOCA SINGAPORE 575721	RE			
5a.			Remarks			

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle Model

Power Rating:

Trailer Chassis No.:

Passenger Capacity:

Maximum Laden Weight:

Maximum Power Output:

Original Registration Date: 27 Sep 2011

Secondary Colour:

Open Market Value:

Temporary End Date:

Actual ARF Paid:

Minimum PARF Benefit:

Engine No.:

Normal

1915 kg

\$81,040.00

\$30,520.00

21 Dec 2017

\$61,040.00

535I GRAN TURISMO A

17937755N55B30A

225.0 kW (301 bhp)

A STATE OF THE PARTY.	Contract of the Party of the Pa	The state of the s	-	1000	
0%	25%	50%	75%	100%	

#### Transfer Of Vehicle Ownership (Acknowledgement) Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SKC7176J

Vehicle Type:

P11 - Passenger Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover

Vehicle Make:

Petrol

2979 cc

2290 kg

Grey

2011

Yes

1124521716

27 Sep 2011

22 Sep 2017

Chassis No.1

WBASN22070C194234

Motor No.:

Propellant

Engine Capacity:

Unladen Weight:

Primary Colour

IU Label No.: First Registration Date:

Manufacturing Year:

PARE Eligibility:

Temporary Start Date: No. of Transfer.

Owner Particulars

Owner Name

Owner ID Type: Company

Owner ID:

201631549W

Registered Address Type: Private Residential (Condo Apt or House) / Shopping / Office Complexes

Registered Block/House No.

UBI AVENUE 1 Registered Street Name:

Registered Unit No. Registered Building Name: 63@UBI

Registered Postal Code. 408937

COE No /Expiry Date

2011080107000546N / 26 Sep 2021

SINGAPORE MOBIL HUB PTE, LTD.

COE Bid Category

E - Open Category

OF Paid

\$74,490.00

# 05 - 01

Transaction Details

Business Transaction Rel. 20170922173927758643

Business Transaction Date: 22 Sep 2017

Business Transaction Time: 17:39:27

Message

Vehicle has been successfully transferred to SINGAPORE MOBIL HUB PTE, LTD. (2016)11549W.

Please note that \$10,00 will be deducted from your GIRO account.

OK Save as PDF

https://lialine.vrl.ita.cov.so/turvrl/action/merc/index



# Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

Block 176 Sin Ming Drive # 03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 65-64520893 Fax: 65-64589127 Email: sales@ltm.sg Website: www.ltm.sg

Co.Reg No.: 199307277D GST Reg No.: M2-0119086-0

TP INSURER:

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Date / Time 3 0 JAN 2010

Singapore

Claimant Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

THIRD PARTY

Ref. No:

LTP012018/010 (SKC 7176 J)

Date of Loss:

20/01/2018

Policy No:

SKC7176J

Driveable?

Vehicle Reg. No.:

Party At Fault:

UNKNOWN

61565 KM

Driver (TP):

KUOK TZE LIANG (GUO ZILIANG)

Driver (Insured):

CHEW ENG THIAM

Make/Model:

BMW 535I, 3.0 GRAN TURISMO (A)

Vehicle Reg. Date: 27/09/2011

Vehicle Colour:

GREY

Engine No:

17937755N55B30A

Chassis No:

WBASN22070C194234

Odometer:

Paint Type: Total Loss?

Est. Duration of

Repair (day)

Nos Noshaires Resony Afre Pains

Description of Accident/Loss I WAS ENTERING INTO KOEK ROAD AND WAS WAITING FOR THE TRAFFIC LIGHT TO TURN GREEN, WHEN I MOVE OFF I FELT MY CAR SIDE BRUSHING AGAINST SOMETHING. I HOOK AT THE SIDE MIRROR AND SAW THE TAXI SH 6753 D VERY CLOSED TO MY CAR, I WANT DOWN TO SEE AND SAW THAT HE HAD TRIED TO SQUEEZE THROUGH FROM THE LFET HAND SIDE OF THE ROAD AND REALISING. HE CAN'T AS I WAS IN HIS WAY & REALISE MY CAR WAS SCRATCH INCLUDING

MY RIMS. NOBODY INJURY. THAT'S ALL.

Present Location:

LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD (HQ)

COST OF CLAIMS		Amount
Parts		1,800.00
Miscellaneous Items		10.00
Labour		410.00
Paintwork Labour		500.00
Towing		0.00
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,720.00
	+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	190.40
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,910.40

This claim is handled by: ANG WEI GUANG, RICHARD

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

#### REPAIR DETAILS

#### Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 27 Jan 2018)

Parts:

BMW 535I 3.0 GRAN TURISMO (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code:

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd/SKC7176J/27/01/2018 11:48

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars		%Disc	%Depr		Amount	
1	1		*N/S REAR SPORT RIM		0	0.00	no	*1,200.00 FS	_
2	1		*N/S REAR TYRE		0	0.00	Nu	*600.00FS	
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcNett.							-11
				Total Parts (S\$)				1,800.00	

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd/SKC7176J/27/01/2018 11:48. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

LKK Auto Consultants bence notify

- To remarkey beforefame spray pointing
- . To displik dairword santa) during recovery
- Parts plicas are subject to confirmation.
- Third purp survey is on a "Visibout Prejudice" books.
- \* No in gal mobilization is a second
- Supplementary imm(s) input be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Admostedged by Repairer

Signature:

# Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Amount
Misc 1	cellan 1	OD/TP Case (Insurer)		10.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	10.00

Per 11	Marian Control			¥	form or a second
-cti	mai	20	On	2	bour
L 3 U	HICH	CO	UII		DOUI.

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	,	Amount
Pair	ntwork Labour			490
1	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING.	New		500.00
Lab	our Items			
2	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	New		60.00
3	LABOUR CHARGES.	New	3000	350.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		910.00

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd/SKC7176J/27/01/2018 11:48. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >



Date:	Oale: 21-Feb-18			Your Ref: CC4/III18001726/Kks3					
						Our ref: LTP012018/010 (SKC 7176 J)			
( WITH	OUT PRE	JUDICE	)						
Attentio	n To:	MRZA	INI	(Fro	m i	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)			
insuran	ce Comp	oany:	INDIA INTERNATION	VAL IN	SUE	JRANCE PTE LTD			
Dear S	r/Mdm,								
IN THE	MATTER	OF ACC	CIDENT INVOLVING S	KC717	6J .	& SH6753D ON 20.01.2018			
W∉ refe	r to the a	ibove mi	atter.						
						tify, to act and negotiate settlement used by your insured.			
Allsupp	orting d	ocument	ts are enclosed herew	ith:-					
[ x ] A	uthorizat	ion To A	ot	[ x	1	Original Tax Invoice no. INV32464			
[ ]0	riginal R	ental Rec	eipt and Agreement	1	]	LTA search receipt			
[ ]r	etter Of 0	Discharge		1	1				
Survey	was do	ne by Ir	surance instruction	and wa	5 5	surveyed by Mr Kenneth			
on _	30-Ja	n-18	-						
As a res	ult of th	e accider	nt, our client's vehicle	was d	ama	naged and has been put to loss and			
Expens	es, partic	culars of	which are as follows:	6					
1] Co	st of rep	air (inclu	isive of 7% GST)			\$ 1,712.00			
2 ] Lo	ss of Us	e @ \$150	.00 x 3 Days			\$ 450.00			
						\$ 2,162.00			

Please acknowledge receipt of this letter within 14 days. If you agreeable to the above, please forward your payment. Payment to be issued directly to LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD within 4 weeks. Should there be any injury related to this matter, any settlement agreed is WITHOUT PREJUDICE to the related injury claim.

Your faithfully Mandy Lim

Email: mandy@ltm.sq

Bill 178 Silt Ming Drive 303-60 Sai Ming Authorite Singapore 379731

Teb65-64520893 Fax:65-64580127 Co.Reg No.19930727770

Weleste www.LTM.sg sat Reg let 12 (2) 19796-0

free secure of the reproduces, in whole in a part, or demand to their the score parts without the prior within consent of an The

# To Whom It May Concern

#### AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I/We, SPACE ATELIER PTE LTD ('the third party Claimant') of 6 HARPER ROAD #05-07, LEONG HUAT BUILDING SINGAPORE 369674 (Address) Owner of SKC7176J (vehicle number) hereby authorize LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD ('the workshop') to act for me with respect to my/our claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or Loss of use ('claim') for my/our vehicle number SKC7176J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 20-Jan-18 (date)Along KOEK ROAD (locate on) involving vehicle number SH6573D (the accident').

I/We further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive Payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made In favour of the workshop.

Dated this 30 (day) of January (month) 2018 (year)

ROC.

Signed By ' the third party claimant '

Signed By ' the workshop'



#### LIM TAN MOTOR PTE LTD 林陳摩喀私人有限公司

Branch

(Wintermy and Ferformmer) Blk 9 Sector C #01-38/40/42 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575644 Tel. +65 6452 2135 Fax: +65 6452 2159

Main Office / Workshop Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10/06 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

> Tel: +65 6452 0893 (24Hrs) Fax: +65 6458 9127 Email: sales@LTM.sg

> > WWW.LTM.SG

1,600.00

1,600.00

1,712.00

1,712.00

0.00

112.00

0.00

Blk 17 Sector A #01-65 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, Singapore 575675

SPACE ATELIER PTE LTD 6 HAPPER ROAD #05-07 LEONG HUAT BUILDING SINGA PORE 369674

: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

TEL FAX

ATTN

A/C NO. : 30S0/568

DESCRIPTION

Customer Acknowledgement

MILEAGE :

W.O NO. CAR NO.

MAKE MODEL

: SO33136 : SKC7176J

: BMW : 5351

: INV32464 NO

TAX INVOICE

DATE : 10-02-2018 TERMS : CASH

PAGE : 1

U.PRICE OTY DIS AMOUNT 1 UNIT 1,600.00

TO LUMP SUM REPAIR AS RECOMMENDED BY SURVEYOR

SINGAPORE DOLLARS, ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWELVE ONLY

DATE OF ACCIDENT 20 01 2018 TOTAL QTY: 1.00 SUBTOTAL REMARKS: REF: SH6753D DISCOUNT TOTAL GST 7% NET Deposit Balance CUSTOMER NAME / SIGNATURE / DATE AUTHORISED SIGNA

I/We confirm that I/We incurred the repair costs herein and will observe my/our Agreement with the repairer. I/We declare the repair for the above vehicle have been completed to my/our satisfaction

### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 2 May 2018 1:51 PM

To: Mandy

Cc: Admin A; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: SKC 7176J ON 20.01.2018 / III SH 6753D

Attachments: E-FILE-SCENE PHOTOS.pdf; FROM SH 6753D.mp4; SKETCH.pdf; STATEMENT

REPORT.pdf

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Mandy,

We refer to the subject of this e-mail.

We attach herewith our insured's report, scene photos and video for your reference.

The accident statement of our insured driver was supported by video evidence and scene photos.

Our taxi was travelling along Keok Road keeping on the left side of 2 lanes. You client vehicle came from the right lane.

Our taxi was stationary when your client vehicle on the right lane moved forward grazing our stationary taxi.

In view of the above, we regret to inform you that we are unable to look into your claim.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: <u>joyirene@lkkauto.com|</u> Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

# **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

SKC7176J (MCT18010618) [SH6753D] TP

SPACE ATELIER PTE LTD

Jan 20 2018 4:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

From India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III\_SG), sent on 23/02/2018 16:23 PM.

LKK HO

Subject Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$0.00) - SKC7176J - Claim Handler: Sundari Nagarajan

Approved:0.00.		

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

The second second second second second	OLDER TRACE	-	Tana anno					Tour		
Case /	lotified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Ra	of .	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	for Function	
Main 2	7 Jan 2018 Sendback Est	111:48 08:38		S\$1,600.00 Edit Estimates		S\$1,600.00 View Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
м	lain	Ref	erence		Claim Detai	is \	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SUB	FOLDER DET	AILS								
Insured:	COMFORT T	RANSPORTATIO	N PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.:	199303821	R				
Main Claimant:	SPACE ATE	LIER PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201	407904G						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKC7176	ı			Date of Lo	ss: 20/01/2018 [ <b>75</b> Months	16:00 - :59 and <b>24</b> Days Fron	LTA Reg Dat	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type:	TP / MCT1	8010618			Policy/Cov Note No.:	er MCOM0015				
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	5H6753D	SH6753D				A 80450369	A 80450369QMX			
Damainan.	No. Tou Man		THE THE PLANTAGE	Dating #50	Excess:	Man Auto Com	ETETOT Cin Minn	Tall SAET OF	0.3	
Repairer: Handling Insurer:			Blk 176 Sin Ming ice Pte Ltd (HQ)						93	
Claimant's Insurer:	MSIG Insur	ance (Singapore	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +6	5 6827 7888					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte L	td (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561	. [Handled b	y KENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 07/0	2/2018]	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):		HIAM (), NRIC:	S08369081							
Autoritis					Vehicle Source:	Drive/Walk-	n			
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL RECE	IVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Mai	
			te Approved (S\$0 te Approved (S\$0							
ALL ASSOC	TATED TASK	s=i				View All Se	arch Tasks Cre	sate New Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subject	Hand	iler Ası	igned By	Completed On	Created (	On Done	

#### Claim Documents

SKC7176J (MCT18010618)

[SH6753D]

TP

SPACE ATELIER PTE LTD

Jan 20 2018 4:00PM

[COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD]

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd

	0.01			View in Brow	
Vid			1 per		~
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/02/18 09:17	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	-
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/01/18 11:48	Repairer Estimates	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
2	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
3	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
5	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	1
7.	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
8	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>✓</b>
11	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	7
12	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	4
13	30/04/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Do	cumentation		1 per s	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	29/01/18 08:37	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/02/18 11:03	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	05/02/18 11:03	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	02/05/18 13:54	REJECTION EMAIL	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Charles Barrier LVV Aut. Considerate District (VO)			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			

Page 2 of 2

Merimen e-Claims

Show Remarks To: Repairer Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III18001726/KJB3Q2

Date:

04/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

MCOM0015

Claimant Vehicle

SKC7176J

Insured Vehicle No:

SH6753D

No: Date of Loss:

20/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: MCT18010618

62148 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKC7176J

Make & Model:

BMW 5351, 3.0 GRAN TURISMO (A)

Engine No:

17937755N55B30A

Reg. Date: Colour

27/09/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBASN22070C194234

Engine Capacity:

2979 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/40Z R20

Rear Tyre Size:

275/35Z R20

Front Left Side:

Falken 8 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 8 mm

Front Right Side: Falken 8 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side: Falken 8 mm

1,800.00 10.00 410.00	1,200.00	600.00 0.00	33.33
13001110000		0.00	0.00
410.00	260.00		
	300.00	50.00	12.20
500.00	440.00	60.00	12.00
0.00	0.00	0.00 50.00	
2,720.00	2,010.00	710.00	26.10
	1,600.00		
2,720.00	1,600.00	1,120.00	41.18
190.40	112.00	78.40	41.18
2,910.40	1,712.00	1,198.40	41.18
	2,720.00 2,720.00 2,720.00 190.40	500.00 440.00 0.00 0.00 2,720.00 2,010.00 1,600.00 2,720.00 1,600.00 190.40 112.00	500.00 440.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,720.00 2,010.00 710.00 1,600.00 1,120.00 190.40 112.00 78.40

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

29/01/2018 Present Location:

Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) Lim Tan Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

30/01/2018 Inspected At:

Blk 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-09/10, Sin

Ming Auto Care Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 03 May 2018)

Parts: 143 BMW 535I 3.0 GRAN TURISMO (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SKC7176J)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1.	1		*N/S REAR SPORT RIM	Dented	1,200.00 FS	*1,200.00FS
2			Not Necessary	600.00 FS	*-FS	
F=Fr	nchise	part. S=SpcNe	ff.	Total Parts (S\$)	1,800.00	1,200.00
			Report was uns	submitted during this print-out.		

Recomm	nended	Misc	rellan	POLIS	Items
Reconn	lenueu	IVIISU	, ean an	CUUS	Henris

		Repairer's	Amount
urer)	X	10.00	10.00
	Sub Total (S\$)	10.00	10.00
bour			
	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Y PAINTING.	New	500.00	440.00
LIGNMENT.	New	60.00	60.00
	New	350.00	300.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	910.00	800.00
	AY PAINTING.	Sub Total (S\$)  Lab.Type  AY PAINTING.  New  New  New	Sub Total (S\$)   10.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >